
Sl.No. Name Surname

1 ABEL KONDI

2 ALFREDA PONE

3 ALMAH KESENGA

4 ANDY POSING

5 ARON MUL

6 ASHLEY ZION KABU

7 BENJAMIN NIBABE

8 BERNADETTE KUTUWAFI

9 BERTHSON ANGULA DUKU

10 BRENDON PUNDAO

11 CALYSTA WALUTA

12 CARLYSTA ROMMIE

13 CHEACHEA TONG

14 CHRISTOPHER WOLL

15 DIANNE SIMIN

16 EDDY KOIA

17 EELLAM POLUT

18 ELLY ANTHONY

19 ESTHER BLESET

20 EZEKIEL TOLAI

21 FELIX JUNIOR SINGO

22 FLORA INOLA

23 FREDDY BANI

24 GENESIS SOLOMON

25 GOKA IDA VORO

26 GOLLEY JORDAN

27 HAMSEN SAPAKALI

28 HO'OFA ILAM

29 HOSEA YAKALE

30 ISAAC MANGAFE

31 ISAIAH SIBONA

32 ISMAEL DANNY

33 JEMAIMAH ROBERT

34 JEMICA ANTON

35 JENNIFER AGII

36 JERRIE GABRIEL

37 JESSICA WANGI NAURU

38 JOHN TATARA

39 JOSEPH SABOK

40 JUNIOR PENA

41 KENNETH REI

42 KENNETH INDINGIR

43 KENNY PETER

44 KUMTI WANINGA
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45 LAUREL KOLOVE

46 LILLIAN KILA

47 LIONEL KUP

48 LOIS AHIMO

49 LOUIS VIMA

50 LUVISO UWOWO

51 MACHAYLAH WAIM

52 MANDAWI HAMULE

53 MANOAH TETEF

54 MANUEL JOSEPH

55 MARGARET MULASEULA

56 MARIANO OPU

57 MARK LAWERENCE

58 MARTHINA KAUPA

59 MINTON KABUTEM

60 MISHACK EMBIOL

61 MISIKARAM TITO

62 MONICA DANIEL

63 NICKOL PUPU

64 NOEL LEGRA

65 NORMA RONGA KIT

66 NYGEL MAKAUL

67 ONSY EMMA

68 PENELYNE NABI

69 PEPRICA KUNJIL

70 PETER AOPO

71 PHILIP JUNIOR ANEP

72 PIDICK PENNINGTON

73 QUARDES ANIKATA

74 RAPHAEL NAMUN

75 RAYNOLD SUANUNGU

76 RIANNA DANGGUN

77 ROBERT SIMON

78 RONALD KUNDIRI

79 RONNY KOMON

80 ROSELYN NAKIPIN

81 ROSEN ROSE WAP

82 SAMUEL PETER

83 SCHOLARLYN AKE

84 SEPPEII OMKIE

85 SEYMAR LAVU

86 SHAMILA TIMOTHY

87 SHARNA KUNDI

88 SHAROLYN BEAN KIAH

89 SOLVY MISAH

90 STALIN KANUGERE

91 STENNETH SHAWN

92 SULLEN AGUA

93 TAULE JACK

94 THEOCHRIS JINAGA

95 TOM HANE



96 TOUA LOHIA

97 VINCENT PATRICK LAIMO

98 WILLIAM KISOMB

99 YVONNE ZACCOB

100 YVONNE LIRIOPE


